PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LED ENGINE
Light engine shall include an
array of solid state Cree X-Series
high power LEDs (light emitting
diodes). The emitters shall be
mounted to a metal core circuit
board using SMT technology.

*leave blank if not required
K208 MODERNE - LED
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
PLUMBIZER/MOUNTING OPTIONSPLUMBIZER/MOUNTING OPTIONS
10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"
*Available with PR7
**Available with PR7 or finial
KPL10 KPL11* KPL20** KPL21** KPL31** KPL40KPL30**
FIXTURE OPTIONSFIXTURE OPTIONS
Sag
Glass
Shallow
Glass
Deep Dish
Acrylic or GlassFlat
21 1/2" 22 1/8"
27 3/4" 35 7/8"
Lens Options
LIGHTING THE WAY®